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Questionnaire for parents/carers of children in the early learning and childcare setting (03)

03 Your experience by percentage (sharing)

Q . Response | Strongly | Agree | Disagree Sltrongly Don't | Didn't
Question disagree | know | answer
No. Count agree % % %
% % %
3 My child likes being at this setting. 40 82.5 12.5 0.00 0.00 25 25
4 Staff treat my child fairly and with respect. 40 87.5 75 0.00 0.00 25 25
5 | feel that my child is safe at the setting. 40 87.5 75 0.00 0.00 25 25
6 My child's behaviour is managed effectively. 40 77.5 10 0.00 0.00 5 75
7 The setting helps my child to feel confident. 40 77.5 17.5 0.00 0.00 25 25
8 | feel staff really know my child as an individual. 40 77.5 17.5 0.00 0.00 25 25
9 The learning experiences my child has at the setting are at
the right level for them. 40 67.5 22.5 0.00 0.00 5 5
10 My child's learning and development is well supported by the
staff in the setting. 40 70 17.5 0.00 0.00 5 7.5
11 My child is encouraged to be healthy and to be physically
active. 40 75 15 0.00 0.00
12 | The setting supports my child's emotional wellbeing. 40 80 10 0.00 0.00 5 5
13 | My child is making good progress at the setting. 40 77.5 15 0.00 0.00 25 5
| receive helpful, regular feedback about how my child is
14 | learning and developing e.g. informal feedback, reports and
learning profiles. 40 70 22.5 0.00 0.00 2.5 5
15 The information | receive about how my child is learning and
developing is shared with me when | request it. 40 70 20 0.00 0.00 5 5
16 I understand how the setting monitors my child's progress in
learning. 40 62.5 27.5 0.00 0.00 5 5
17 The setting gives me ideas on how to support my child's
learning at home. 40 60 27.5 0.00 5 2.5 5
18 The setting organises activities where my child and | can
learn together. 40 67.5 20 0.00 0.00 5 7.5
19 The setting takes my views into account when making
changes. 40 62.5 25 0.00 0.00 7.5 5
20 | feel comfortable approaching the setting with questions,
suggestions and/or a problem. 40 80 10 0.00 0.00 5 5

2 | responses may not add up to 100%




Q . Response | Strongly | Agree | Disagree S_trongly Don’t | Didn't
Question (cont.) disagree | know | answer
No. Count agree % % %
% % %
21 | I feel encouraged to be involved in the work of parent groups. 40 55 225 0.00 0.00 12.5 10
22 | | am kept informed about the work of parent groups. 40 55 17.5 0.00 0.00 15 12.5
23 | The setting is well led and managed. 40 77.5 12.5 0.00 0.00 5 5
24 The setting encourages children to treat others kindly and
with respect. 40 80 12.5 0.00 0.00 25 5
25 | I would recommend the setting to other parents. 40 80 75 0.00 25 25 75
26 My child was well supported as they started at the setting or
moved to a new room or group. 40 75 15 0.00 2.5 2.5
27 | Overall, | am satisfied with the setting. 40 77.5 15 0.00 0.00 25 5

3 | responses may not add up to 100%
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03 Your experience by percentage chart (sharing)
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